Jugador
William Castillo
Dani Torriente
Abel Ajete
Jose L. Vazquez
Lazaro Pratt
Michel Campuzano
Alain Rodriguez G.
Michel Cardenas
Jose A. Velazquez

Miguel Sariego

Jugador
Yuniel Gonzalez
Abel Ajete
Yusniel Mezquia
Dachel Magafia
Alexander Colome
Dariel Camacho
Yismandy Rodriguez
Lazaro Miranda
Liut Zabala

Yusbel Iriarte

Jugador
Raisel Emerson
Yismandy Rodriguez
Yuniel Gonzalez
Wilfredo Leon
Jose M. Valdes
Robin Medina
Yamichel Paredes
Abel Ajete
Luis Mota

Dachel Magafia

33
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14

58
40
39
38
32
31
28
28
27
26

TL
70
64
62
58
58
56
50
47
45
45

10 PRIMEROS POR DEPARTAMENTO (Defensa)

EQ
Gigantes
Cubana de Aviacion
Sharks
Los Novatos
Cubana de Aviacion
Gigantes
Sharks
Sharks
Ecasa

Gigantes

EQ
Gladiadores
Sharks
Gladiadores
Cubana de Aviacion
Coral Negro
Gladiadores
Gigantes
Ecasa
Real Familia

Gladiadores

EQ
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Gigantes
Gladiadores
Ecasa
Gladiadores
Inder
Vikingos
Sharks
Coral Negro

Cubana de Aviacion

Jugador
William Castillo
Michel Campuzano
Raisel Emerson
Yunior Ramirez
Raul Leon
Abel Ajete
Michel Cardenas
Jose M. Valdes
Luis Sosa

Lazaro Castro

Jugador
Raisel Emerson
Wilfredo Leon
Jose M. Valdes
Luis Sosa
Yamichel Paredes
Luis Mota
Yismandy Rodriguez
Robin Medina
Roberto Odelin
Alex Moya

Jugador
Rancel Garcia
Dariel Camacho
Mario I. Herrera
Lazaro Pratt
Lazaro Miranda
Yoel Rubio
Jose L. Erice
Evian Suarez
Axel Garcia

Danny Borrayo

INN
86
79
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73

A
46
32
31
31
27
26
25
25
24
23

PROM
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

EQ
Gigantes
Gigantes
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Sharks
Sharks
Gladiadores
Gladiadores

Gladiadores

EQ
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Ecasa
Gladiadores
Gladiadores
Vikingos
Coral Negro
Gigantes
Inder
Cubana de Aviacion

Los Azules

EQ
Cubana de Aviacion
Gladiadores
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Cubana de Aviacion
Ecasa
Swing Completo
Ecasa
Real Familia
Real Familia

Inder

8vo Campeonato de Softbol del Inder 2023-2024

Jugador
Yasser Jova
Yismandy Rodriguez
Yuniel Gonzalez
Yusbel Iriarte
Robin Medina
Carlos Toledo Sr.
William Castillo
Raul Leon
Luis Sosa

Jorge Rubiera

Jugador
Raisel Emerson
Wilfredo Leon
Andy Vega
Yismandy Rodriguez
Robin Medina
Amed Cardenas
Yasser Rivero
Eduardo Izquierdo
Maikel Viltres

Jose L. Vazquez

w)
hv)

g o g g o o o N N

EQ
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Gigantes
Gladiadores
Gladiadores
Inder
Inder
Gigantes
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Gladiadores

Inder

EQ
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Ecasa
Real Familia
Gigantes
Inder
Los Novatos
Sharks
Sharks
Los Novatos

Los Novatos



